

SPECIAL NEEDS SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM

LIABILITY WAIVER $oldsymbol{\&}$ CONSENT TO RELEASE INFORMATION

	e Senior Services Special Needs prog	gram is to provide services to seniors and thei	
home care (homemaker, personal care);	or emergency response services (Lirement with the City of Irvine. I/we have	long as possible. Such services may include: in the long as possible. Such services may include: in the long as possible information from the City of Irving process as designated below:	
Services program regulating these	. services and agree to receive sacrise		
TYPE OF SERVICE	FREQUENCY		
AGENCY PROVIDING SERVICE	DATE OF SERV	DATE OF SERVICE	
with the City of Irvine Senior Services wi	II be written on forms and shared wit nereby consent for the City of Irvine	eceive and the outcomes from our interaction h designated representatives of Senior Service Senior Services to release only the information	
	ed to make a donation towards the	for up to one year, as funds remain available cost of services received, however no senio ave the right to discontinue service.	
indemnify and hold harmless the City of employees or volunteers from any liab	of Irvine Community Services Depart ility of claim or action for damages	e program. The undersigned, hereby agree to ment and any of their officers, clients, agents in any way arising out of participation in thi to this service must be submitted directly to the	
SIGNATURE	NAME	DATE	
SIGNATURE	NAME	DATE	
WITNESS SIGNATURE	WITNESS NAME	DATE	
WILLIAEDD SIGNALI OILE	VVIIIVESS IVAIVIE	DAIL	